HUTCH UNITS

Perpetual

ENTERPRISES

Enduring Institutional Furniture

FEATURES:

15" deep
21" clearance from desktop to shelf
Over the top flipper

Shelf with accept task light

Tackboard standard with Grade 1 fabric only

Core removable locks

Options — Shelf dividers/Open back units

SPECIFYING HUTCH UNITS

Model number logic explanation:
H36FT

Hutch

36" wide
Flipper front
Open Front
Tackboard
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Double Door Closed Hutch

Single Door Closed Hutch

Open Hutch

Hutch Closed Door — with Tackboard

MODEL
H36FT
H42FT
H48FT
H60FT
H66FT
H72FT

SIZE
36"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
42"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
48"W x 36.5"Hx15"D
60"W x 36.5"Hx15"D
66"W x 36.5"Hx15"D
72"W x 36.5"Hx15"D

Hutch Open Shelf — with Tackboard

MODEL
H36FO
H42FO
H48FO
H60FO
H66FO
H72FO

SIZE
36"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
42"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
48"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
60"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
66"Wx36.5"Hx15"D
72"Wx36.5"Hx15"D

DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock 11 85
Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock 13 91
Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock 15 96
Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks 19 111
Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks 21 125
Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks 23 137
DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
Open Hutch 11 60
Open Hutch 13 73
Open Hutch 15 78
Open Hutch 19 91
Open Hutch 21 103

Open Hutch 23 115






