# **HUTCH UNITS**



#### **FEATURES:**

- 15" deep
- 21" clearance from desktop to shelf
- Over the top flipper
- Shelf with accept task light
- Tackboard standard with Grade 1 fabric only
- Core removable locks
- Options Shelf dividers/Open back units

#### **SPECIFYING HUTCH UNITS**

Model number logic explanation: H36FT

- H Hutch
- **36** 36" wide
- **F** Flipper front
- Open Front
- T Tackboard

### **Double Door Closed Hutch**

## **Single Door Closed Hutch**



### **Open Hutch**



## Hutch Closed Door - with Tackboard

MODEL	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	CUBE	WEIGHT
H36FT	36"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock	11	85
H42FT	42"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock	13	91
H48FT	48"W x 36.5"Hx15"D	Single Door closed Hutch w/ Lock	15	96
H60FT	60"W x 36.5"Hx15"D	Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks	19	111
H66FT	66"W x 36.5"Hx15"D	Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks	21	125
H72FT	72"W x 36.5"Hx15"D	Double Door closed Hutch w/ Locks	23	137

# Hutch Open Shelf – with Tackboard

MODEL	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	CUBE	WEIGHT
H36FO	36"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	11	60
H42FO	42"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	13	73
H48FO	48"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	15	78
H60FO	60"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	19	91
H66FO	66"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	21	103
H72FO	72"Wx36.5"Hx15"D	Open Hutch	23	115